Produccion MCT

Diarios Acumulados Semanales Acumulados A Semanal
noviembre 16 noviembre 17 noviembre 16 noviembre 17 A Diario| A Acum. noviembre 16 | noviembre 17 m3 %

02 mié 465.760 01 mié 526.134 465.760 526.134 13,0%| 13,0% 465.760 526.134 60.374 13,0%
03 jue 478.502 02 jue 481.399 944.262 1.007.533 0,6% 6,7% 944.262 1.007.533 63.271 6,7%
04 vie 500.868 03 vie 534.987 1.445.130 1.542.520 6,8% 6,7% 1.445.130 1.542.520 97.390 6,7%
05 sab 534.079 04 sab 509.771 1.979.209 2.052.291 -4,6% 3,7% 1.979.209 2.052.291 73.082 3,7%
06 dom 518.840 05 dom 494.940 2.498.049 2.547.231 -4,6% 2,0% 2.498.049 2.547.231 49.182 2,0%
07 lun 480.608 06 lun 459.313 2.978.657 3.006.544 -4,4% 0,9% 480.608 459.313 - 21.295 -4,4%
08 mar 466.428 07 mar 450.865 3.445.085 3.457.409 -3,3% 0,4% 947.036 910.178 - 36.858 -3,9%
09 mié 475.870 08 mié 543.043 3.920.955 4.000.452 14,1% 2,0% 1.422.906 1.453.221 30.315 2,1%
10 jue 472.981 09 jue 602.321 4.393.936 4.602.773 27,3% 4,8% 1.895.887 2.055.542 159.655 8,4%
11 vie 511.331 10 vie 570.425 4.905.267 5.173.198 11,6% 5,5% 2.407.218 2.625.967 218.749 9,1%
12 sab 515.558 11 séb 551.427 5.420.825 5.724.625 7,0% 5,6% 2.922.776 3.177.394 254.618 8,7%
13 dom 491.059 12 dom 525.547 5.911.884 6.250.172 7,0% 5,7% 3.413.835 3.702.941 289.106 8,5%
14 lun 479.786 13 lun 531.404 6.391.670 6.781.576 10,8% 6,1% 479.786 531.404 51.618 10,8%
15 mar 503.400 14 mar 519.415 6.895.070 7.300.991 3,2% 5,9% 983.186 1.050.819 67.633 6,9%
16 mié 505.412 15 mié 518.109 7.400.482 7.819.100 2,5% 5,7% 1.488.598 1.568.928 80.330 5,4%
17 jue 484.474 16 jue 473.751 7.884.956 8.292.851 -2,2% 5,2% 1.973.072 2.042.679 69.607 3,5%
18 vie 520.934 17 vie 518.409 8.405.890 8.811.260 -0,5% 4,8% 2.494.006 2.561.088 67.082 2,7%
19 sab 530.212 03 mar 523.471 8.936.102 9.334.731 -1,3% 4,5% 3.024.218 3.084.559 60.341 2,0%
20 dom 520.176 19 dom 500.315 9.456.278 9.835.046 -3,8% 4,0% 3.544.394 3.584.874 40.480 1,1%
21 lun 483.694 20 lun 516.505 9.939.972 10.351.551 6,8% 4,1% 483.694 516.505 32.811 6,8%
22 mar 458.960 21 mar 482.770 10.398.932 10.834.321 5,2% 4,2% 942.654 999.275 56.621 6,0%
23 mié 467.974 22 mié 524.695 10.866.906 11.359.016 12,1% 4,5% 1.410.628 1.523.970 113.342 8,0%
24 jue 471.880 23 jue 451.978 11.338.786 11.810.994 -4,2% 4,2% 1.882.508 1.975.948 93.440 5,0%
25 vie 462.419 24 vie 550.246 11.801.205 12.361.240 19,0% 4,7% 2.344.927 2.526.194 181.267 7,7%
26 sab 491.130 25 sab 520.176 12.292.335 12.881.416 5,9% 4,8% 2.836.057 3.046.370 210.313 7,4%
27 dom 436.173 26 dom 488.841 12.728.508 13.370.257 12,1% 5,0% 3.272.230 3.535.211 262.981 8,0%
28 lun 475.376 27 lun 536.503 13.203.884 13.906.760 12,9% 5,3% 475.376 536.503 61.127 12,9%
29 mar 448.260 28 mar 536.516 13.652.144 14.443.276 19,7% 5,8% 923.636 1.073.019 149.383 16,2%
30 mié 439.261 29 mié - 14.091.405 - 1.362.897 - -

01 jue 495.610 30 jue - 14.587.015 - 1.858.507 - -

02 vie 413.040 01 vie - 15.000.055 - 2.271.547 - -
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